x 📻				
Capitol Services		1000	00649	
1406 Hays St., S	Suite 2		VOTI	
Tallahassee, FL	32301 (850) 878 Kathi or		• •	
		1	Office Use Only	
0	DN NAME(S) & DOC		SSE 5 F	
1. <u>Shamra</u>	Corporation Name)	Corpora lion	(Document #)	
2.	•		ATE 15	
2(0	Corporation Name)	·····	(Document #)	
3.				
	Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
4		·	<u> </u>	
(0	Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	2/5	(Document #)	
Mail Out	□ Will wait	Photocopy	$\Box \text{ Certificate of Status} = 0$	
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	<u>8</u>	AMENDMENT		
Y Profit		Amendment		
✓ □ Not for Profit	□ Not for Profit		□ Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
□ Limited Liability		□ Change of Re	□ Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal	
□ Other		Merger		
OTHER FILIN	GS	REGISTRATION	ON/QUALIFICATION	
□ Annual Report	rt	Foreign	6000048809566	
Fictitious National Statement National Statement Provide National Statement National S	me -	Limited Partn	ership -02/05/0201068003 ******78.75 *****78.75	
		🗆 Reinstatemen	t	
		□ Trademark		
		□ Other		

۰,

Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA
1. Shamrock Acquisition Corporation
1. <u>Shamrock Acquisition Corporation</u> (Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" of words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)
2. <u>Connecticut</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) [FEI number, if applicable]
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
4 Perpetus 1
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6 upon gualification
6upon_gualification (Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7 280 Ocean Drive East
Stamford, Connecticut 06902
(Current mailing address)
8. <u>Building maintenance services</u>
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
Name: United Corporate Services, Inc.
Office Address: 9200 South Dadeland Blvd Suite 15
Miami, Florida, 33156
(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

, ₆ =

By: M/cchael Barr (Registered agent's signature)

Michael Barr, President

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Chairman: CAR SHONAHON	
Address: 280 OCEAN PRIVE EAS	NALLI P
Stanzers Ct 0690	ZET EL T
Vice Chairman: CARL SHANAHAN T2	
	I. I. I.
Address: 9176 SINERTHORN PD	
LARGO ELERIDA 33 7	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
President:ARI SHANAHAN	-
Address: 280 OCEAN ORLUZ C	ast-
Stongers Ct 0690=	
Vice President: CAEL SHANAFAN T	
Address: <u>9176 Silver THORN</u>	140
ARGO, PLORIDA -33'7'	22
Secretary:	
Address:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listin	g additional officers and/or directors.
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer list	ed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Carl Shanahan</u> , President (Typed or printed name and capacity of	person signing application)
(a) had a burner many and orbitally of	rearra abbrandon

د

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that

SHAMROCK ACQUISITION CORPORATION

a STOCK corporation under the Connecticut General Statutes was filed in this office on July 11, 2001.

Insofar as the records of this office reveal, the corporation is in existence.

61-66 Rev. 2/94

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: January 25, 2002